O 0L S| Lﬂf&-

Allgood Construction Co., Inc,
2647 JoAnn St.
Stafford, TX 77477

Estimate and Certification for Payment

PROJECT West Bellfort Road from SH99 to Harlem Road FB County Bid 13-079 Mobility Bond Project #741

OWNER Fort Bend County
Address: 1124 Blume Rd.
Rosenberg, Texas 77471
Initial Contract Time 365 days
ATTN: Louis E. Hood, P. E. Current Approved Extensions + days
Previous Approved Extensions + days
Estimate No: 4 Total Contract Time 365 days
P.O. No: 106449 Spent Days 252 days
Start Date: 09-20-2013 Days Remaining 113 days
Current Contract Completion Date: _09-22-2014
Estimate Cut Off Date: 05-30-2014 Rain Days to Date days
Date of Estimate: 06-05-2014
A. Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price: $4,540,218.45
2. Approved Change Order: 1 $ 17,140.00
3. Approved Change Order: $
Total Changes to Date: + $ 17,140.00
Total Contract Amount: $4.557,358.45
B. Earnings to Date:
1. Previous Work Completed: 30% Previous Earnings: $1,383,068.87
2. Work Completed this Period: 2% Earnings This Period: $ 109,203.50
3. Materials on Site: $
Total Earnings: $1,492 272.37
C. Reductions:
1. Retainage: 10% of $1,492,272.37 $ 149,227.24
Total Payments Due: $1,343,045.13
Less Previous Payments:  $1,244,761.98
Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate: $ 98,283.15

accordance wjthTh’e%s %eﬁ ications and the current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.
\/ | £
7

The undersigned Contract rtiﬁe;t%a#/m the best of his knowledge, information, and belief that the Work has been completed in
oo
Prepared By:

Date: —06-05-2014

Contractor: Roj Rodriguez
The foregoing estimate of work completed is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Approved by: m Date: é@éﬁ

(County) Proje% ;Represg,nt.ative:
Approved by: 44;‘;’:/{ : '5’: sl " Date: o6Tr [/_/1/7’?{

(County) Enginéer:

Approved by: Date:
(Project) Engineer:




PAY ESTIMATE: #4
PROJECT: WEST BELLFORT ROAD

JOB # 1401
CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT AND RELEASE

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

For and in consideration of the sum of $98,283.15 , representing payment under the above referenced
contract for all labor, materials and/or services furnished by the undersigned for the West Bellfort Road from SH99
to Harlem Road in Fort Bend County, Texas, and represented by payment request dated 06/05/2014 covering all
such work from 05/01/14 to 05/30/14 less retention upto that date, undersigned hereby certifies that all labor and
materials prior to the above date by undersigned in connection with the above named project have been paid in full.
The undersigned agrees to indemnify and save harmless Fort Bend County against all loss, damage or expense
of any character whatsoever that may arise by reason of claims for labor or unpaid materials used in connection
with said improvements, prior to the above date. The undersigned further hereby releases and waives any and all
liens or lien-rights against all real property owned by Fort Bend County in Fort Bend County, Texas, arising out
of work performed or materials furnished for or in connection with construction of said project.

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT: $4,540,218.45
CHANGE ORDERS - Add $17,140.00
Deduct $0.00
TOTAL ADJUSTED CONTRACT: $4,557,358.45
Value of Completed Work $1,492,272.37
Less Retention 10% $149,227.24
Net value of Completed Work $1,343,045.13
AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS INVOICES: $1,244,761.98
AMOUNT DUE THIS INVOICE: $98,283.15
TOTAL INVOICED TO DATE: $1,343,045.13
CONTRACT BALANCE: $3,214,313.32
Amount Retainage This Invoice
Amount Retainage Previous $138,306.89
Total Retainage to Date $149,227.24
‘KI:L-GI.W?)@S/‘(RUCT!ON COMPANY, INCORPORATED
By: 4 |
Roy %*igue%e President
STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND
This Instrument was acknowledged before me on v W ¢ S , 2014, by Roy Rodriguez, Vice
President of Aligood Construction Company, Incorporated, a Texas Corporation, on behalf of said corporation.
Sworn to and subscribed before me, a notary public on this the gt dayof __ | uht , 2014.

( 0\ -
{ F\)(}.‘,!V':_Je '~:'3_DQKA/L6-’\ 3

§ Notary Public for the State of Texas | )
JOANNE,RODR!GUEZ My Commission Expires: 'l /f ¢ /'i_- iS
< Notary Public, State of Texas f -
%"‘ri"‘q& Commission Expires 09-15-2015
ahiil : —

=
%
W

Wooooos



v# LYWILS3 AVd QVOH 180477138 1Sam

00°9€5°€5$

¥102/5/9

00'9€S5'€S$ JOVNIVYA TVLOL ans]|
%0% 00'9€5'€5$ 00°002 00'9€5'€5$ 89°292 $ 0000z 00°00S 41 SHLd3A 1V 'EEPL-0 G0N .£X.9 8l
%0 00°0$ 5 00°0$ 80'L€2 38 00082 41 SHLd3Q 1V ‘eerl-0 8O £ X § L)
%0 00°0$ 5 00°0$ 80281 $ 00°0%2 41 SH1d3IA 1V ‘eerL-0 804 .EX & 9L
%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ 000s0'L § 00'Z v3 (L3INI"LSIX3 d¥D) SLIINI LSNravy St
%0 000$ . 00°0$ szgre'e  $ 009} v3 H1d3d QYVANYLS ‘L3INI . L-0. 3dAL ¥L
%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ szovs'z  $ 0084 v3 L13INI.8-6. 3dAL QLS €1
%0 000$ - 00°0$ $8'68 $ 00°0ZL°L 41 LIINSYO HIEANY 11l 10 92-0 dOY .98 2L
%0 00°0% - 0008 6 'LL $ 00°009 41 L13MSVYO H388NY 11110 92-0 dOH .08 L)
%0 00°0$ - 00°'0$ GE'LS $ 00'966'L 41 13XMSVYO ¥388NY 11110 92-0 dOY JF#Z 0L
%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ L0 $ 00'002'S 41 HL1d3Q.04-S ‘WILSAS ALIIVS HONIHL 6
%0 00°0% - 00°0$ 000s0°L  § 09°LL AD STIVMAVY3H - 31340NOD TvHNIONYELS 8

JOVNIVYA g|

§2'90Z'€0L$ SZ7'9r8'9es d3¥d 31IS TV.LOL ans]

SNOIS AYMAYOX
%0 000$ - 00°0$ 0000k $ 00} S 'S3X08 VI 'SNOIS O144vHL 1YO013Y/IA0NIY £
%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ 00°62¢ $ 00t v3 "L'3'S - STUNLONYLS 10 IAOWIY 9
%0 00'0$ . 00°0$ 00'0£9 $ 00°€l V3 SH13da TV 'S13INI - S3YNLONYLS Q10 IAOWIY &
%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ 0504 $ 00°00L°} 47 3did V13N YO "ONOD "1SIX3 ISOJSIABAONIY ¥
%0 000$ e 00°0$ 85'L $ 000LZ'6L  AS SH.1d3d 17V '3SVE ® 30VAUNS LIVHASY TIW - €
%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ T $ 00'802'0L  AD NOILYAVOX3 AVYMAYOY 2

(84NO ANV SYIWMIAIS ' INIWIAVd
%6 SZTPSY'LS 00°222 STYSY'L$ TAC $ 0022 00'00L'¢ AS  NOILOISYILNI ‘AVMIAINA) 3LIHONOD IAOWIY V1
%9Y 00'Z8L'10LS 00'€e 00°G} 00'Z6£'5e$ 00¥Z¥'y $ 008 00°0S AR ONISENYD B ONHVITO |

NOILYYVd3¥d 3LIS Y

g NOLLO3S
1dW0D 3lva ol 31va 0oL | OW A3ud OW SIHL 301¥d 1LINN | OW SIHL ALD  [1lINN NOILdIN2S3a ON

% LAY V101 ALD TV10L ALD LAV IV1OL | 1OVMINOD ALD INOD

v# 3LVINILSS AVd QVOY LH¥047138 LSIM - "ONI “09 NOILON™LSNOD AOODT1V




i 3LVIWILSE AVd QVOY Ld047138 LSImMm

vL02/5/9

(a1s)
%0 00'0$ - 00'0$ £5°0 $ 00002 47 (M) (%) O1LSYIdOWNIHL | IdAL M "LWAD 1438 98
%0 00'0% - 00°0$ SZ'LPE $ 0091 v3 (Q3LNNOW ANNOYD) SNOIS WNNINNTY  SE
[ ONIdIYLS NV ONINSIS 3|
00°00£‘9$ 00°6.5°L$ [ NV1d TOYINOD Jid4val d V101 ans|
(30v44NS OVINH
%0 00°0$ = 00°0$ 00'S0L $ 00'581 NOL .2) Ol44VdL AVM-ML ¥O4 SHNOL3A LONYLSNOD +€
IYAOWIE/NIVINIVIN/TIV.LSNI HO4 (3Sva Movig
%0 00°03 - 00'0$ 0S'v6 $ 00°0SS NOL .9) D144Vl AVYM-OML HO4 SHNOLIA LONYLISNOD €€
%EE 00°00€'SS$ 00y 00°¢ 00'526'1$ 006/8'L  $ 00') 00'Z4 ON JOHLINOD Jld4VHL z¢
J3AOW3Y ® A311ddY 318VAQNIY
%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ €60 $ 00'000'01 41 (@18) (A) (u¥) SHHYI "LWAD INOZ HHOM  LE
Q3AOW3Y 2 Q311ddY 318VAONIY
%0 00°'0% . 00°0% ALY $ 00'tLL 41 (@18) (M) (F2Z) SV "LINAD INOZ MHOM  0E
_ NV1d TON.LNOD D44yl al
00°0$ 00°0$ _ ONIAVd 2 3QVY9ENS O TVLOL 8ns]
%0 00°0$ . 00°0$ GZ'S $ 00'0S} AS (MOV18) SNVIQ3IW 3LIYONOD A3IH010D 62
%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ SL'LS $ 00°0S} AS  SAONYISI TYNOILOIHIA *? SNVIQ3W ‘SIAYNYIASI 82
%0 00°0$ - 00°0%$ 09°€E $ 00°061} X "AMAYQ "ONOD "INIZY MOIHL L 22
%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ 5268 $ 00'0¢ AS dNVY Yav "ONOD Jb-v 92
%0 00°0$ - 00'0$ 09°¢e $ 00'00%'2 AS "MIMAS 'ONOD J2/V-¥ S2
%0 00°0$ - 00°0%$ 122 $ 00°000'02 41 SEYND I1IHONOD .9 ¥Z
%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ rve $ 00°06S'9€ AS H1d3Q .8 - ‘"LWAd "ONOD "ANIZY €2
%0 00°0% - 00°0$ S.'66 $ 00'S0L NOL MOIHL .Z '3SUNOD 30V4HNS 0w IdAL OVWH 22
%0 00'0$ - 00°0$ G268 $ 00622 NOL HL1d3a .9 (3Svd %0v18) 3SHN0D 3Svg o,hé_w_ 4
%9
%0 0003 - 00°0$ 0L'6¥L $ 00'GZL NOL  "8VLS ¥0d (A3INddY AYYN1S) 3WIT Q3LVHAAH 02
%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ 122 $ 00'068'6€  AS _H1d3d.8 ‘NOILYINdINV ‘3avd98NS "av.Ls INIT 6L
ONIAVd ® 3avy94ans o
TdIW0D 31va oL 31LVva Ol | OW A3Yd OW SIHL 301¥d LINN | OW SIHL ALD  [LINN NOILdI¥OS3a ON
% LAV VL0l ALD V101 ALD LAY WVLOL | LOVHINOD ALD LINOD

vit ALVINILST AVd QYO 1047139 LSIM - "ONI “09 NOILONYLSNOD aooo11v




%001

v# 3LYWILST AVd QvOY 18047738 1S3Im

00'059%

v102/S/9

§Z€$ S334 NOILYOINddY

002 002 00°0% 00°62¢ $ 002 v3 (ION) 00005} "ON LINY3d TYH¥3NIO S3AdL 1S

%0 00°0$ . 00°0% 00°09Z'L $ g8’y ov ONIQIIS HOTINW-OHAAH 08
TYAQWIY HO4 1S0D LINN
40 %0¥ ANY TTVLSNI/HSINYNL ¥04 1S0D LINN

%0 00'0$ - 00°0% v6°2 $ 00°000' AS 340 %09 (MOOY | IdAL) SS300V "LSNOD 'gviS 6v
l ddd ¥31VM INHOLS 9|
00°0% 00°0$ [ IVNOIS JI44vd1 4 TVLOL ans|

%0 00°0% - 00°0% 0012 g 00'6.¢€ 41 LINANOD 13318 "ATVO Q9N 'VIQ .2 8

%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ 0009zt § 00t v3 ATGN3SSY X08 11Nd  Lp
[ VNOIS D134Vl ]
00°0% 00°0$ [ ONIdIYLS ANV ONINSIS 3 TVLOL ans]

%0 00°0% E 00°0% 89'¢ $ 00522 v3  (3LHM) SNOLING DI44VHL DINYEID 1434-NON  9oF

%0 00'0$ - 00°0% 89'¢ $ 00008 v3 H-0-1l 3AL "N “LINAC 143 S
a4no

%0 00°0$ - 00°0% 501 $ 00'04£'2 41 .9 404 (@18) (A) (uZ1) 11 IDAL MY "LWAd 1434 ¥
WATINO.

%0 00°0$ - 00'0% 00°60L $ 002 Y3  QYHOM OILSYIdOWNTHL | AL “MHIN' LWAd 143 ©F
1437 - MOYYY

%0 00°0$ “ 00°0% 00°G0L $ 002 VY3  379ONIS OILSYIdOWYIHL | dAL "MHIN° LWAC 143 zZb
(.,0¥ ¥3A0 .51 @3HSYQ)

%0 00°0% - 00°0% €50 $ 00'529'6 47 (M) () DILSYIJOWHIHL | 3dAL MY "LWA 1438 Lb
(a1s)

%0 00'0% - 00°0$ €50 $ 00°0%¢ 3471 (A) (%) OILSYIJOWNIHL | DAL “MHW "LWAd 1434 Op
(@1s) (m)

%0 00°0% - 00°0$ 0z'y $ 00°0LE 41 (WW2) OILSYIdOWNSIHL | dAL MY "LWA “T1438 68
(@s) (m)

%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ €97 $ 00006 41 (ZL) OILSYIdOWYIHL | 3dAL "MYI "LINAD 1434 8¢
(@1s)

%0 00'0$ - 00°0$ $6°0 $ 00°026'L 41 (M) (.8) DILSVIdOWSIHL | IdAL MY "LINAd 1434 /¢

1dINOD 31Va OL 31V Ol | OW A3Yd OW SIHL 301¥d LINN | OW SIHL ALD  [LINN NOILdINOS3a ON

% LWV TvLlOL ALD TVLOL ALD LWV IVLOL | LOVMINOD ALD INOD

v# 3LVIILSI AVd AVOY LYO47138 LSIM - "ONI “09 NOILONYLSNOD dOOSTIY




AHOMHLYVE ? "d3dd JLIS

¥V NOILD3S

STTES'YILS SZT'LS6'L6$ _ V.10l 9nS g NOILD3S]|

00°0$ 00'0$ [ MYOM VH.LXT 1 TV.10L 8nS]|
%0 00°0% G 00°0% 00°6¢ $ 00004 uH Gzs 4301440 30v3d WHO4HINN €9
%0 00'0% = 00°0% GL'GL $ 00'oo€ 41 VI3 .9 - 3did OAd 29
%0 00°0% E 00°0% SL'SL $ 00°000°} 41 WZ3LSAS ONILNIOd T7am 19
%0 00°0% - 00'0% 0€'9 $ 00°000°L AS H1d3A.9 aNvS'gv1lS 'LWD 09
%0 00°0% - 000% 0s'le $ 00'00L AS MOIHL .2 '313¥ONOD Q. SSY10 ‘av1s W3S 65

Hld3a
%0 00°0% - 00°0% Zrve $ 00°000°} AS w80 HLONIHLS ATHVYI HOIH "LWAD "ONOD "dNITY 85

_ HNHOM VHLX3 1]

00°0% 00°0$ [ S3LLINILN H IvVLo18ns]

3INIM3dId SONLY ® MOA 'SSO¥D HLNOS
%0 00'0% - 00°0% 92’66 $ 00'sel'l AS __ HO4 XOIH} uZ '3L3YONOD 0. SSYIO ‘'av1S Tv3S /S

( S31LT1LN H]

00°06%°L$ 00°0% | ddd 431VYM WHOLS © TV10l 9ns|

TVYAOWIY YO %0¥ ANV TIV.LSNI/HSINGNA

d04 LSO LINN 40 %09 ‘SOVE 13AVHO
%0 00°0% - 00°0% SL'LS 3 00°0LG 47 "SLIINI 11 3DVLS HO4d H31¥yvea NOILD3ILONd 13Nl 95

IYAONIZY

HO4 .%0F ANV TIVLNSI/HSINGNG "O4 LSOO LINN
%001 00°0¥8% 00'L 00'L 00°0% 00°0¥8 $ 00°L ST 40 %09) STHNLONYLS LNOHSYM MONYL ‘ONOD S

IVACWIY HOd 1S02 LINN

40 %0¥ ANV TTY.LSNI/HSINYNS H¥O4 LSOD LINN
%0 00°'0% 2 00°0% 09zl $ oo'ose AS 40 %09 (MO0Y | 3dAL) SSIOOV 'LSNOD 'av.S ¥S

TYAOW3H HO4 LSOO LINN

40 %0% ANV TTVLSNIHSINGNL HO4 LSO LINN 40
%0 00°0% - 00°0% T AVA 7 $ 00'vE V3 %09 ‘¥00Y | 39V1S) ¥3IHyvE NOILOILONd 13Nl €5

TWAOW3Y HO4 LS00

LINN 40 %0¥ ANV TTV.LSNI/HSINYNA HO4 1S0D
%0 00°0% - 00°0% 9Z'l $ 00002 47 1INN 40 %09) ¥I1¥HYS O1¥8vd M3 L4 ANISY 2§
1dNOD 31vad oL 3Jiva ol OW A3dd OW SIHL 321dd LINN OW SIHL ALD 1INN NOILdI¥OS3a ON

% LAV IV1iOL ALD TVLOL ALD 1AV TV.LOL LOVHINOD ALD 1NOD

vt ALVINILST AVd QYOX L¥047734 LSIM - "ONI “09 NOILONYLSNOD d009 TV




v# 3LVYWNILS3 AVd AYOd LY047138 LSIM vLOZ/S/9

22'552°086$ 0008 B ONIAVd % 3avaans 11v10L ans)
%00L  05'289$ 00°0€} 00°0€L 00°0% ST'S $ 00°0€} AS (MOv18) SNVIQIN "ONOD a340100 08
%00L  0S°20S',$ 00°0€} 00°0€} 00°0$ SL'LS $ 00°0gl AS  SANVISI TYNOILO3MIA ‘SNYIQIN ‘SIAVYNYIdST 62
%0 00°0% - 00°0$ Sz'68 $ 0008 AS dIAVY YAy "ONOD .Z/Lv 8.
%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ 09°€e $ 00°0¢ AS MIMAS "ONOD .2/ LL
%L6 8E'ZLL'LES 00’807 00°8L0'FL  00°0% 122 $ 00005'v} 47 SEYNO "ONOD .9 9.
%L6 v€'S8Y'€08% 9S'EPE'CT  9G'EYE'EZ  00°0% Zr've $ 0000042  AS HLd3Q .8 - “LINAd "ONOD .u:,ﬁ_._mww 7
%L6 02'665'2L$ 00°96% 00°96% 00°0$ Sy'osL ¢ 00°0LS NOL  '8VLS ¥04 (Q@31Nddv AYYNIS) INIT om:.«mo\w_,ﬂ 171
%L6 0€'898'65$ €'680'LZ  £L°680°2Z 00°0% 12T $ 00'0v8°2¢  AS__ H.d3d.8 NOLLYININYA 3AVHOENS '8VY.LS INIT €2
_ ONIAVd ® 3avyEans 1|
§6'188'LLS 00°0$ [ JOVNIVHA M TVLOL ans|
%16 SS°6¥0'02$ 28'18¢ z8°18¢ 00°0$ 0S'2S $ 00°02Y AS (MOIHL .¥) ONIAVA 3dOTS "ONOD "INIZY 22
%00l  00'088'S$ 002 002 00°0$ 0006’z § 00C v3 dO¥ .9€ (¥dS-a0) (1:¥) 11 3dAL-"L'T'S 1L
(,9€) 13¥SV9 ¥3gany
%00,  00°GE0'0L$ 00001 00°001 00°0% SE'001 $ 00004 41 ‘I SSV10 ‘920 ‘3did ILIHONOD IOHOANIZN V0L
%00L  00°LL$ 00001 00001 00°0$ A $ 00001 41 01-S ‘AL3JVS HONIHL 0L
%00L  00°0L6'GES 00°00.'s 00°002's  00°0% 0€'9 $ 0000L's AD NOILYAYOX3 TINNVHO 69
[ JOVNIVEA Y|
0L°Zv6'55Z$ 00°0$ _ NYOMHLNVI B "d3¥d LIS T 1V10L ans)
%00L  00°0L2$ 002 00°Z 00°0% 00501 $ 002 v3 SNOIS O143V¥1 3SOdSIA/FA0OWIY 89
%00l  09°S62Z°L$ 00°028 00°0z8 00°0$ 8g°) $ 00028 AS SHLd3a TV ‘3SvE B 30V4HNS LIVHASY TN 29
%00L  00°008'v8L$ 0000022 00°000'2Z  00°0$ or'8 $ 0000022  AD MOYH08 99
%00L  00'¥86'CL$ 00°009'L 000092, 00°0% v8'L $ 00009°Z 41 ONIQYHO HOLIA 3AISAVOY YS9
%00,  00°0£0'ZS$ 00'000'tL  00°000°LL  00°0% €Ly $ 00000tk AD NOILYAYOX3 AYMAYOY G9
%00, 06'z29'e$ 0S'+€ 06've 00°0$ 00°501 $ 05t V1S ONIEENYD B ONIYYITO +9
TdW0D 31va oL 31lVa 0l | OW A3¥d OW SIHL 301dd LINN | OW SIHL ALD  [LINN NOILdI¥Os3a ON
% LAV V101 ALD IVIOL |  ALD LAV IVLOL | LOVHINOD ALD INOD

Vit ALVINILS3 AVd AYOY 1¥047739 LSIM - "ONI “09 NOILONYLSNOD dO09TIY




vt ALYWILST AVd OVOY 14047138 LS3m

¥102/5/9

%0 00°0$ - 00°0% 0S°1€ $ 00001 AS MOIHL o 'F13YONOD .0. SSY1D ‘av1sS Tv3S 96

%0 00°0$ - 00'0$ Zy've $ 00°000'L AS HLONIYLS ATHVI HOIH "LWA "ONOD "INI3Y S8
[ SINTLI MHOM VH1X3 O]
sz'1ze'ss §Z'906's$ [ ddd ¥3LVM WHOLS N V101 gns]

%0 00°0$ - 00°0% 9zl $ 00'000°L Enl olHaY4 3L "4NIZY  ¥6

%52 00°SLP'ZS 002 002 00'0$ 05202t § 008 oV ONIJ33S HOINWOYAAH €6
(84n2 aNIH3g

%.8 GZ'906'6% 00°6.28'L GZ'906'c$ GLe $ 006/8'L 000SL'Z AS dIi¥.ls .91) TH.LNOD NOISOHI HO4 ONIAAOS Z6
[ ddd ¥31VYM WHOLS N|
00°0$ 00°0$ [ ONIdI¥LS *® ONINDIS W V101 ans]

%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ 89'¢ $ 0009 v3 (M) SNOLLNE D144V L DINNYID “1434-NON 16

%0 00'0$ - 00'0%$ 89'¢ $ 0002 41 =01l 3dAL "¥MHIN "LWAL 1438 06
asno

%0 00°0$ - 00'0$ S0°) $ 00'066 41 9 HO4 (@18) (A) (L21) 1l AJAL MY "LWAd 1434 68
+ATINO.

%0 00°0$ ~ 00°0$ 00°S0L $ 002 VY3 QHOM OILSYTdOWHTHL | SdAL “MHIN 1WA 1434 88
LHOINY - MOYYY

%0 00°08% - 00°0$ 00°S0L $ 002 V3 31ONIS OILSYIdOWHIHL | 3dAL MHIN "LIWAd 1438 /8
0% ¥3A0 St (gaHsva)

%0 00°0$ - 00°0% £5°0 $ 00°006‘9 41 (b)) OILSYIdOWYIHL | IdAL "MHIN "LINAd 1434 98
(a1s)

%0 00°0% r 00°0%$ 0z $ 00°0Y 41(M) (.#2) DILSYIdOWNIHL | IdAL "MYN "LWAD 1434 <8
(a1s)

%0 00708 - 00°0% £9'2 $ 00081 3471(M) (.Z1) DILSVIJOWNTHL | IdAL “MHIN "LWAD 1434 8
(a1s)

%0 00°0$ - 00°0% GOt $ 00°00€ 41 (M) (u8) DILSYIdOWNEIHL | DAL "IN "LWAD 1434 €8
(a19)

%0 00'0$ - 00°0$ €60 $ 00°09L 347 (M) (%) OILSYIdOWHIHL | IdAL "MHN "LWAd 1438 28

%0 0008 5 00°0% SZ'Lpe $ 000} v3 (Q3.LNNOW ANNOHD) SNOIS WNNIWNTY L8
_ ONIdIYLS ' ONINOIS W]

REeR) 31va Ol 31V 0oL | OW A3ud OW SIHL 3018d LINN | OW SIHL ALD  [LINN NOILLdI¥9S3a ON

% LNV Tv10L ALD V101 ALD LAY V101 | 1OVNINOD ALD 1NOD

v# ALYWILST AVd QYOY LH¥O4T7738 LSIM - 'ONI “02 NOILONYISNOD aooo1v




v# ALVWILST AVd OVOYd 140477138 LSam

y102/5/9

a1va :g3A0NddY
1%€€ LETLTT6YLS 0S°€0Z°601$ TVLOL ANVYD|
31va Ol 193roxdd HLNOW SIHL V10l

ST'TL8'SLLS STV A RS Tv.10l 9ns g NOILD3S

ZL’oovoLe’Ls S2'906'S$ VL0l 9NS V NOILO3S

00°0vE‘LLS 00°0¥vE‘LLS SY¥3AYO IONVHO V.LOL gns

%00L  00°0VE'LLS 00'} 00°0vE'LLS 000¥E'LL  $ 00°) 00’} S $370d ¥Y3MOd ONILSIX3 30vyg

%0 00°0% z 00°0$ 00°0S¥'L  $ 00’y v3 S13INI V 3dAL TIVLSNI

[ SYIAYO IONVHI]

00°0$ 00°0$ [ SW3LI YHOM Y¥H1X3 0 TVLOL 8ns]
%0 000$ . 00°0$ 00'sZ $ 00001 HH "HH SZ$ "NIN ¥301440 30v3d WHOSINN 001
%0 00°0$ . 00°0$ SL'6h $ 00°00€ 41 V14 .9 3did OAd 66
%0 00°0% 3 00°0$ 00°GL $ 00'000'L 41 W3LSAS ONILNIOd T13M 86
%0 000$ 3 00°0$ 0€'9 $ 00°000°L AS MOIHL .9 ‘ONVS '8V.LS "LND /6
1dW0D 3Lva ol 3lvaol [ OWA3ud OW SIHL 3014d LINN | OW SIHL ALD  [LINn NOILdI¥OS3a ON

% LAV TV.LOL ALD TV1OL |  ALD LAV V1Ol | LOVNINOD ALD AINOD

v# 3LYINILST AVd QVOY L¥0477138 LSIM - "ONI “09 NOILONYLSNOD d009 TV




